The PAZ-EX series is perfect for industries with high humidity, high dust, or high temperature locations such
as oil and gas industry, chemical industry, metal treatment facilities, ocean, marine, and aerospace field
facilities. This robust fixture is constructed with a copper-free aluminum housing with marine-rated powder
coat finish, shatterproof tempered glass or polycarbonate lens and stainless-steel mounting hardware and
brackets. It includes SMT LEDs and high-quality Meanwell drivers. This fixture has plenty of mounting
options and accessories available for different mounting surfaces such as ceiling mount, wall mount, hook
mounting, pole mounting, stanchion mounting, and arm mounting. Inquire separately about various
mounting accessories and availability.

surface mount via bracket, wall/pole mount via arm mounting kit
Input Voltage: 120-277Vac (50/60Hz)
200-480Vac (50/60Hz) (Not available for 0040/0060 models)
DC 12-48V
Product Specifications
Model No. Delivered
Light (lm)
Wattage
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input Voltage Available Size & Weight
(w/o Accessories)
Applicable
Installations
PAZ-EX-0040 5200 40 130 120-277 VAC / 12-48 VDC 25x16x17cm
4.15 kg
SP, PD, SF, W1, W2
PAZ-EX-0060 7800 60 130 120-277 VAC / 12-48 VDC 25x16x17cm
4.15 kg
SP, PD, SF, W1, W2
PAZ-EX-0080 10400 80 130 120-277 VAC / 200-480 VAC / 12-48 VDC 32x24x16cm
6.95 kg
SP, PD, SF, W1, W2
PAZ-EX-0100 14000 100 140 120-277 VAC / 200-480 VAC / 12-48 VDC 32x24x16cm
6.95 kg
SP, PD, SF, W1, W2
PAZ-EX-0150 21000 150 140 120-277 VAC / 200-480 VAC / 12-48 VDC 38x23x19cm
8.3 kg
SP, PD, SF
PAZ-EX-0180 25200 180 140 120-277 VAC / 200-480 VAC / 12-48 VDC 42x30x23cm
15.1 kg
SP, PD, SF
PAZ-EX-0200 28000 200 140 120-277 VAC / 200-480 VAC / 12-48 VDC 42x30x23cm
15.1 kg
SP, PD, SF
LAMP-SERIES
CODE